 Free Compliant
RoHSPb
In the event of conflict, the requirements of this specification shall govern Revision: MVUH111809B
Specification Subject to change without notice   Page 1 of 2
MVUH Series – 5 x 3.2 VCXO Specification
 5 X 3.2 SMT Package – 6 Pins
 HCMOS Output
 Tri-State Option

Control Voltage Range 0.00 VDC to Vdd
Slope Positive
PART NUMBER GUIDE:
5 x 3.2 Ceramic SMD 6 Pads
MVU Frequency
Please Consult with MMD Sales Department for any other Parameters or Options
H
Supply Voltage
2 = +2.50 VDC
3 = +3.30 VDC
Frequency
Stability
020 = ±20 ppm
025 = ±25 ppm
050 = ±50 ppm
100 = ±100 ppm
Operating
Temperature
Blank = 0°C to +70°C
27 = -20°C to +70°C
48 = -40°C to +85°C
Symmetry
Blank = 40%/60%
A = 45%/55%
Packaging
Blank = Bulk
T = Tape and Reel
Output
H = HCMOS
R = Pin 2-N/C, Pin 5-Tri-state
T = Pins 2 & 5 = Tri-state
Blank = Pins 2 & 5 = N/C
H = Pin 2-Tri-state, Pin 5-N/C
Pin 2 & 5 Connection
D = ±50 ppm min
P = ±80 ppm min: less than 51.814MHZ
C = ±100 ppm min:  less than 36.000MHZ
Linearity
Blank = ±20% max
Y = ±10% max
Absolute Pull Range (APR)
 Free Compliant
RoHSPb
In the event of conflict, the requirements of this specification shall govern Revision: MVUH111809B
Specification Subject to change without notice   Page 2 of 2
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS:
5.15 [.203]
MAX
3.35 [.132]
MAX
1.30 [.051]
3 2 1
4 5 6
1.27 [.050]
2.54 [.100]
1.00 [.039]
0.64 [.025]
1.27 [.050]
2.54 [.100]
1.00 [.039]
1.40 [.055]
0.80 [.031]
PIN 4
PIN 6
PIN 5
PIN 2
PIN 3
PIN 1
MXX.XXX
SYYMML
PIN 1 DESIGNATOR LOCATED IN THIS AREA.